Vinterkarusellen pa Romerike 2011-2012

5. Lop Bjorkelangen 07.01.2012

Kvinner 14-15

1 Louise Mogstad-Allum
Kvinner 20-22

1 Siri Skjeggenes
Kvinner 23-34

1 Hanne Sandnes

2 Matilde Aamodt Gaupaas

3 Leila Eve Ferguson

4  Cecilie Svensson
Kvinner 35-39

1 Rita Steinsvik

2 Ann Kristin Dyrkolbotn
Kvinner 40-44

1 Rita M Grgndalen

2 Ingrid Brastad

3 Irene Ovlien Snellingen
Kvinner 50-54

1 Karilensen

2 Mari-Anne Egge Ranheim

3 Frgydis H. @yen
Kvinner 55-59

1 Ann Kristin Paulsen
Kvinner 60-64

1 Gerd Husvik

2 Eva Strgm

2 Ase Berget
Kvinner 65-69

1 Rigmor J. Berntsen
Kvinner 70-74

1 Signy Henden Rustlie

2 Tove Ulrikke Andersen

3 Wenche Alice Garsjg

Menn 12-14

1 Sigurd Sporild Breievne
Menn 14-15

1 Joakim Breierne
Menn 18-19

1 Hans Christian Olsen

2 Espen Dommersnes
Menn 20-22

1 Stian Skjeggenes

2 Kristian Wrangell
Menn 23-34

1 Bent Ulseth

2 Pal Simen Ruud

3 Daniel S. Jones

Nittedal IL
AHF

Krigskolen
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
privat

Kripos Bil
Sk Vidar

Steg for Steg
Boler IF
Frogner IL

Romerike Runners
Romerike Runners
Romerike Runners

NOTEAM

FLO Kjeller
NOTEAM
privat

privat

Lgrenskog FIL
Lgrenskog FIL
privat

Hasle-Lgren
NOTEAM

privat
privat

AHF
privat

AFSK
Romerike Runners
Sats Lillestrgm Running Club

36:16

46:24

33:31
39:04
40:02
49:44

35:25
37:16

38:49
40:44
54:32

45:14
46:50
fullfgrt
fullfgrt
52:32
fullfgrt
fullfgrt
fullfgrt
50:45
51:05
fullfgrt
45:59

44:42

34:31
36:18

35:23
41:54

31:09
32:34
33:01
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Erik Torp
@istein Olsen
Stian Grannes

Menn 35-39
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Eldar Frgland

Erik Barstad
Thomas Brenni
Christian Andersen
Morten Vilbo Sgrum
Vegard @stengen

Menn 40-44
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Ole Gorm Berg
Geir Andersen
Yngve Sporild Breievne
Roy Dommersnes
Roar Antonsen
Jogeir Munkeby
Knut Hodnebrog
Thomas Hovde
Morten Buer

Per Ole Otterness
Jgrn Wrangell

Menn 45-49
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Oddbjgrn Homstvedt
Dag Olav Kjernholen
Per Haernes

Knut Ove Woldvik
Rolf Eriksen

Thomas Grgstad

Pal Bela Lampert
Kare Chr Olsen

Ole Kristian Brastad
Jan Tore Hagen

Menn 50-54
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Lars Sverdrup-Thygeson
Tore ) Berg

Kjell Martinsen

Age Jensen

@yvind Huse

Stein Bidne
Mohammad Yaqub
Kare Svensson

Erland Naerby

Jan Ove @yen

Menn 55-59

1
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Steinar Skaar
Gunnar Andersen
Wayne Stebbing
Jahn Bakke
Yngvar Kirkerud
Ove Aastorp

AHF
Lgrenskog FIL
NOTEAM

Osi

privat

Nordkisa Sportsklubb
NOTEAM

Raumar Orientering
NOTEAM

Lgrenskog FIL
Strgmmen
privat

OSL Bil

Afsk Sykkel
Bjgrkelangen
Romerike Runners
Strgmmen IF
Aksessnett AS
Strgmmen IF
NOTEAM

FIL Borg

AHF

FFI BIL

Klgfta IL

Eriksen Transport & Kran
privat

Romerike Runners

A-K maskiner

Boler IF

AF SK sykkel

Hevik IF / Hevik Jogg
Ceres

Skedsmo kommune
Romerike Runners
privat

NOTEAM

Oslo Sporveier

Uio BIL

privat

Romerike Runners

Lopsklubben 1814
Lgrenskog FIL
BOS BIL
Strgmmen

IBM Klubben
privat

33:29
35:21
38:39

31:04
34:24
37:07
38:46
39:23
48:38

30:07
33:53
36:14
36:52
37:06
38:14
38:33
38:35
38:37
40:49
41:25

30:29
32:54
35:29
37:11
37:49
38:32
38:51
40:13
40:37
41:12

32:08
33:49
34:55
38:41
40:03
40:26
43:01
44:11
44:48
fullfgrt

32:48
36:24
36:29
38:29
40:05
40:57



7  Finn Arnulf Sveiven
8 Kjell Johansson
Menn 60-64
1 Bjgrn Lauglo
2 Tor Arne Stenhaug
3 Bjgrn Knudsen
4  Rolf Meek
5 Arne Langseth
6 PerJohan Dulsrud
7 Ole Melaas
8 Trygve Haug
9 Sigurd Steenszth
10 Ottar Arnold Eide
11  Per Kirkerud
12 Petter Tomas Holen
13 Asbjgrn Ringstad
13  Alf Steinar Lamo
Menn 65-69
1 Kjell Jonhaugen
2 Harald Skarelven
3 Tore Ragnar Olsen
4 Ole Jonny Sgrensen
5 Knut Kristiansen
6 Oddvar Leivestad
7 0Odd Martin Jensen
8 Widar Rognerud
9 Arne Ingelsrud
10 Arvid Engevold
11 Ragnar B Johnsen
11 ArnelJon Luke
11 Terje Olsen
11 Tore Strgm
11  Finn Lgkeberg
11 Ivar Nielsen
Menn 70-74
1 Per Olav Anthonsen
2 Lyder Alnes
3 Rolf Barbakken
Menn 75-79
1 Olavlinde

Frogner IL
Oslo Sporveier

Stovnerkameratene
Romerike Runners
Stovnerkameratene
If Minerva

Sendre Hgland
Romerike Runners
Hofik

Romerike Runners
Kondis

Oslo Kommune BIL
privat

Klgfta IL

Icopal BIL
Romerike Runners

Nittedal IL
NOTEAM

Ull/Kisa

Hadeland FIK
Ull/Kisa
Lgpsklubben 1814
Lgrenskog FIL
Raumnes & Arnes IL
Oslo Sporveier
Hadeland FIK
Romerike Runners
Ull/Kisa

privat

Vinghgg BIL

AHF

privat

Anklev Consulting
Romerike Runners

Raumnes & Arnes IL

NR PK

43:21
fullfgrt

32:39
35:57
36:57
37:09
37:34
40:39
41:00
41:42
42:19
47:43
50:31
53:10
fullfgrt
fullfgrt

34:40
40:29
41:32
42:49
43:11
44:14
44:51
45:54
46:29
47:04
fullfgrt
fullfgrt
fullfgrt
fullfgrt
fullfgrt
fullfgrt

42:57
50:47
57:19

52:38



